
LOT 9 HERITAGE HILLS PHASE 2.

WD 1407-2604, WD 1486-300, WD 15

HAYES JEFFREY E/HAYES KATHLEEN M
331 SW LEGACY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08466-029

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/24/2024 TP 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

270,686
2,040
35,000

307,726
128,397
179,329

HX HB VX SX 105,722
73,607

307,726
0

310,460

1514/2011 5/15/2024 WD Q I 01 415,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A & B MANAGEMENT LLC

HAYES JEFFREY E

1486/300 3/09/2023 WD Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLMES JACKIE

A & B MANAGEMENT LL
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000047529 New Residential C 220,000 06/22/2023

2025HX Base Yr

331 SW LEGACY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,325 105.0000 117.60 273,420 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1937

BAS 1,937 100 2025 1,937 225,513

FGR 600 55 2025 330 38,420

FOP 192 30 2025 58 6,753

2,729 2,325 270,686

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-20] W39 N8 W25 S26 E25 S15 E39 N33 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-54,-2] E25 S24 W25 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-29,-28] E24 S8 W24 N8 $
.
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2025

39

8

25

26

25
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2025

25

24

25

24

FOP
2025

24

8

24

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,040

2,040

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


